Walnut Springs

Home
of the
Mighty Hornets

2023 Football Schedule

Varsity Hornets

Fri Aug 11 Keene # TBA TBA
Fri Aug 18 Keene # TBA TBA
Thu  Aug?24 Ranger Home 7:00
Fri Sep 1 Oglesby Away 7:30
Fri Sep 8 Stephenville Faith Moran Mill 7:30
Fri Sep 15 Waco Texas Wind Home 7:00
Thu  Sep 21 Covington Home 7:00
Sat Sep 30 Morgan (Homecoming) Home 7:00
Fri Oct 6 Kopperl Away 7:00
Fri Oct 13 OPEN

Fri Oct 20 Cranfills Gap * Away 7:00
Fri Oct 27 Iredell * Away 7:00
Fri Nov 3 Bluff Dale * Home 7:00

# Scrimmage * District Games

Due to a shortage of officials, games may be rescheduled to Thursday nights.
Check often for changes



